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TIPOLOGIA

	
LOCALI CONCESSI
	
CONTRAENTE
	
MQ
	
CANONE ANNUO

	RIMBORSI
per utenze
	
SCADENZA

	Locazione attiva
	Comprensorio sito in Bari (BA) al viale Japigia, 182
	ABM S.r.l. S.r.l.
	5.954
	€ 65.012,52
	
	31/10/2028

	Locazione attiva
	Porzione dell’immobile sito in Bari (BA) al viale Japigia, 188
	SPEGEA SCARL
	330
	€ 36.000,00
	€ 600,00
	01/10/2026

	Locazione attiva
	Porzione dell’immobile sito in Bari (BA) al viale Japigia, 188
	ITALICAMPUS s.a.s.
	392
	€ 36.000,00
	€ 600,00
	01/09/2028
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